1+3
1500 kg
500 kg
6,6 kg + 2x1,33 kg + 5,6 kgWeight |
1:3.33 = 70% Volume reductionReturn rate |
Locking | sleeve into pallet and lid
| FoldingM
| Palletfully closed deck
SF600SP/M/P1-560-ASS
SMART SLEEVE PACK
Deze vouwbare multi-trip verpakking is een logistieke oplossing bestaande uit een kunststof pallet, een honingraat structuur
opzetrand en een deksel.
Cet emballage multi-usage est une solution logistique constitué d’une palette plastique, une ceinture alvéolaire en forme de
nid d’abeille et un couvercle.
This foldable multi-trip packaging is a logistic solution made of a plastic pallet, a corrugated honeycomb form plastic sleeve
and a lid.
Diese Mehrwegverpackung ist eine logistische Lösung, bestehend aus einer Kunststoffpalette, einem Ring und einem Deckel.
Palette PEHD, ceinture et coiffe PP / base HDPE, sleeve and lid PP
Palette HDPE, Ring und Deckel PP / pallet HDPE, sleeve en deksel PP
2000 kg
10 66 660
500 kg
812 mm 612 mm
**
736 mm
20 kg
812 mm 612 mm 280 mm
742 mm 542 mm 520 mm
metal reinforced / metaal versterkt
Metal verstärkt / renforcé métal
400 kg
500 kg:
210 l
3 66 198
Ceinture / sleeve
Ring / sleeve 560 mm
Epaisseur / thickness
Dicke / dikte 10 mm - 3000 gr / m²
2593 mm
2186 mm
Extérieur plié / external folded
Außen gefaltet / buiten gevouwen
Extérieur ouvert / external open
Außen offen / buiten open
Intérieur / internal
Innen / binnen
Plié / folded
Gefaltet / gevouwen
Ouvert / open
Offen / open
Porte / door
Tür / deur
500 x 200 mm 1500 kg
1+3
ergonomic liftingHandgrips |
| ESD104-6 Ω
Edges | sealed and rounded
| Slit for straps
* Résistance mesurée à partir de charges filmées et uniformément réparties  / * The mechanical resistance is measured with a filmed load, equally divided over the pallet surface.
* Bei gleichmäßig verteilter Last / * De gepubliceerde laadvermogens zijn gebaseerd op een gelijkmatig verdeelde belading
** Hauteur du camion mini 2700 mm  / ** Truck height mini 2700 mm  / **  LKW-Höhe mini 2700 mm  / ** Vrachtwagenhoogte mini 2700 mm
mm
mm
TECHNISCHE FICHE - DESSIN TECHNIQUE
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - TECHNISCHE DATEN
SF600SP/M/P1-560-ASS Smart Sleeve Pack 812 x 612 x 280 mm (1 set = pallet + sleeve 560 mm hoogte met 1 deur + deksel) /
Smart Sleeve Pack 812 x 612 x 280 mm (1 ensemble = palette + ceinture hauteur 560 mm avec
1 porte + couvercle) / Smart Sleeve Pack 812 x 612 x 280 mm (1 set = pallet + sleeve 560 mm height with
1 door + lid) / Smart Sleeve Pack 812 x 612 x 280 mm (1 Set = Palette + Sleeve 560 mm Höhe mit 1 Tür +
Deckel)